Tucker County Roundtable

A public information meeting facilitated by the Tucker County Commission

Hendricks Town Hall
6:00 pm, Monday, Nov 13

Intro — Tucker County Commission

6:00
6:05
6:10
6:15
6:20
6:25
6:30
6:38
6:45

6:50

7:10
7:15
7:20
7:25

7:30

Challenges / Opportunities/ Items of Interest:
Town of Hendricks — Mayor Solena Roberts / Town Council
Hinchcliff Lumber Company
Canyon Trail - USFS / Allegheny Highlands Trail Foundation
Cheat River Water Trail
Hamrick PSD
Corridor H update

St. George Medical Clinic

OEM /911

EMS

Mayor Updates/ Hambleton ~ Mr. Lloyd / or representative
6:55  Parsons Dorothy Judy/ or representative
7:00  Thomas Matt Quattro/ or representative
7:05 Davis Joe Drenning/ or representative

Development Authority — Steven Leyh

Planning Commission — Ben Herrick & County Planner Dennis Filler
TC Cultural District Authority — Brad Moore

Building Commission — Terry Silk

Tucker County Commission

*(Times are approximate and serve as a guide to keep the meeting on track)



