## **Tucker County Roundtable**

A public information meeting facilitated by the Tucker County Commission

Hendricks Town Hall

6:00 pm, Monday, Nov 13

## Intro - Tucker County Commission

## **Challenges / Opportunities/ Items of Interest:**

6:00	Town of Hendricks - Mayor Solena Roberts / Town Council
6:05	Hinchcliff Lumber Company
6:10	Canyon Trail - USFS / Allegheny Highlands Trail Foundation
6:15	Cheat River Water Trail
6:20	Hamrick PSD
6:25	Corridor H update
6:30	St. George Medical Clinic
6:38	OEM / 911
6:45	EMS
6:50	Mayor Updates/ Hambleton 6:55 Parsons 7:00 Thomas 7:05 Davis  Mr. Lloyd / or representative Dorothy Judy/ or representative Matt Quattro/ or representative Joe Drenning/ or representative
7:10	Development Authority – Steven Leyh
7:15	Planning Commission – Ben Herrick & County Planner Dennis Filler
7:20	TC Cultural District Authority – Brad Moore
7:25	Building Commission – Terry Silk
7:30	Tucker County Commission

<sup>\*(</sup>Times are approximate and serve as a guide to keep the meeting on track)